1/32
Reference: 200-P-991029-E-05
Issue: 11.2019
Electro-Motor-Pumps ET
2/32 200-P-991029-EN-05/11.2019
ET
Contents page

”)
Ø 112 (4.41”)
90 (3.54”)
M6 nr. 2 holes
E56 code: 200760400320
13/32200-P-991029-EN-05/11.2019
ET
8 Group 05 gear pumps
AP05 Displacement Max. pressure n min. n max.
Type cm3/rev
Cu. In.
P. R.
P1 P2 P3
P ≤ P1 P > P1 P ≤ P1 P > P1
bar P.S.I. bar P.S.I. bar P.S.I.
AP05/0.25 0.25 .015 170 2400 180 2600 200 2900 800 1000 6000 7000
AP05/0.5 0.5 .030 190 2700 210 3000 230 3300 650 800 6000 7000
AP05/0.75 0.75 .045 190 2700 210 3000 230 3300 650 800 6000 7000
AP05/0.9 0.9 .055 190 2700 210 3000 230 3300 650 800 6000 7000
AP05/1.2 1.2 .073 170 2400 180 2600 200 2900 550 700 5000 6000
AP05/1.6 1.6 .097 170 2400 180 2600 200 2900 550 700 5000 6000
25+5 Nm19
1/4” BSPP
.1
9

cm3/rev
Dimensions
Order code
Counterclockwise rotation: S
A B
mm inches mm inches
AP05/0.25 0.25 64.5 2.54 29 1.41 200100264304
SAP05/0.5 0.5 67 2.64 30.5 1.2 200100364302
AP05/0.75 0.75 69 2.72 31.5 1.24 200100464302
AP05/0.9 0.9 70.5 2.77 32.3 1.26 200100564304
AP05/1.2 1.2 73 2.87 33.5 1.32 200100664302
AP05/1.6 1.6 77 3.03 35.5 1.40 200100864301
14/32 200-P-991029-EN-05/11.2019
ET
.1
9

cm3/rev
Dimensions
Order code
Counterclockwise rotation: S
A
mm inches
AP05/0.25 0.25 64.5 2.54 200100214301
SAP05/0.5 0.5 67 2.64 200100314301
AP05/0.75 0.75 69 2.72 200100414301
AP05/0.9 0.9 70.5 2.77 200100514301
AP05/1.2 1.2 73 2.87 200100614301
AP05/1.6 1.6 77 3.03 200100814301
15/32200-P-991029-EN-05/11.2019
ET
9 Electro-Motor-Pumps for group 1 pumps
Motor Drive/Flange Pump

The connecting flange code doesn't include:
+ 4 screw code: 200521603013 (M006x025)
+ 4 washer code: 200530390611
M
E45 code: 200760400170
23/32200-P-991029-EN-05/11.2019
ET
12 Group 1 gear pumps
AP100 Displacement Max. pressure n min. n max.
Type cm3/rev
Cu. In.
P. R.
P1 P2 P3
P ≤ P1 P > P1 P ≤ P1 P > P1
bar P.S.I. bar P.S.I. bar P.S.I.
AP100/1.2 1.2 .073 210 3000 250 3600 280 4000 800 1000 4500 5000
AP100/1.7 1.7 .103 210 3000 250 3600 280 4000 650 800 4500 5000
AP100/2.5 2.5 .152 210 3000 250 3600 280 4000 650 800 4500 5000
AP100/3.5 3.5 .213 210 3000 230 3300 250 3600 650 800 3500 4000
AP100/4.3 4.3 .262 210 3000 230 3300 250 3600 550 700 3500 4000
AP100/5 5.0 .305 210 3000 230 3300 250 3600 500 650 3000 3500
AP100/6.5 6.5 .396 190 2700 220 3150 240 3400 500 650 2500 3000
AP100/8 7.8 .476 180 2600 210 3000 230 3300 500 650 2500 3000
AP100/10 10.0 .610 150 2150 180 2600 200 2900 500 650 2000 2500
1.181”
.472”
.630”
2.063”

cm3/rev
Dimensions
Order code
Counterclockwise rotation: S
A B
mm inches mm inches
AP100/1.2 1.2 82.5 3.25 38.5 1.51 200101114306
S
AP100/1.7 1.7 84.5 3.33 39.5 1.55 200101214307
AP100/2.5 2.5 88 3.46 41 1.61 200101314306
AP100/3.5 3.5 92 3.62 43.5 1.71 200101414306
AP100/4.3 4.3 96 3.78 45 1.77 200101514306
AP100/5 5 98.5 3.88 46.5 1.83 200101614304
AP100/6.5 6.5 103.5 4.07 49 1.93 200101714304
AP100/8 7.8 109 4.29 52 2.05 200101814302
AP100/10 10 118 4.64 56.5 2.22
24/32 200-P-991029-EN-05/11.2019
ET
2.677”
3

cm3/rev
Dimensions
Order code
Counterclockwise rotation: S
A
mm inches
AP100/1.2 1.2 82.5 3.25 200101114307
S
AP100/1.7 1.7 84.5 3.33 200101214308
AP100/2.5 2.5 88 3.46 200101314307
AP100/3.5 3.5 92 3.62 200101414307
AP100/4.3 4.3 96 3.78 200101514308
AP100/5 5 98.5 3.88 200101614305
AP100/6.5 6.5 103.5 4.07 200101714305
AP100/8 7.8 109 4.29 200101814303
AP100/10 10 118 4.64
25/32200-P-991029-EN-05/11.2019
ET
2.677”
3

cm3/rev
Dimensions Dimensions
Order code
Counterclockwise rotation: S
A B
mm inches mm inches
AP100/1.2 1.2 82.5 3.25 38.5 1.51
S
AP100/1.7 1.7 84.5 3.33 39.5 1.55
AP100/2.5 2.5 88 3.46 41 1.61 200101314308
AP100/3.5 3.5 92 3.62 43.5 1.71 200101414308
AP100/4.3 4.3 96 3.78 45 1.77
AP100/5 5 98.5 3.88 46.5 1.83
AP100/6.5 6.5 103.5 4.07 49 1.93
AP100/8 7.8 109 4.29 52 2.05
AP100/10 10 118 4.64 56.5 2.22
26/32 200-P-991029-EN-05/11.2019
ET
12.1 Special block with relief valve integrated
-2